
Doctoral Academy Management Team
FBMH.doctoralacademy@manchester.ac.uk 

PGR Services Manager
Jessica Bowler
Jessica Bowler@manchester.ac.uk
0161 275 5024

PGR Operations Officer
James Power
James.Power@manchester.ac.uk
0161 275 0957

PGR Operations Officer (funded/external programmes)
Alison Cox
Alison.Cox@manchester.ac.uk
0161 275 3883

PGR Operations Officer (funding & programmes)
Mathew Wilson
mathew.wilson@manchester.ac.uk

PGR Recruitment & Admissions Officer
Kirsty Eaton
kirsty.eaton@manchester.ac.uk

Recruitment & Admissions Team  - Tel:  0161 275 5608 FBMH.doctoralacademy.admissions@manchester.ac.uk

PGR Coordinator (Recruitment & Admissions)
VACANCY
PGR Administrators (Admissions)

School of Biological Sciences – Yishan Fu yishan.fu@manchester.ac.uk

School of Medical Sciences – Rebecca Coleman Rebecca.coleman@manchester.ac.uk
School of Health Sciences – Yingcong (Elliot) Xuan yingcong.xuan@manchester.ac.uk

All – Lisa Copeland Lisa.Mcneill@manchester.ac.uk
PGR Administrator (Recruitment)

Lisa Ogden Lisa.Ogden@manchester.ac.uk

PGR Operations Assistant (Admissions)

Jude Collins jude.collins@manchester.ac.uk

Jerome Luxon jerome.luxon@manchester.ac.uk

Joe Kutryk josef.kutryk@manchester.ac.uk

Eliza Kent eliza.kent@manchester.ac.uk

Associate Dean for Postgraduate Research
Professor David Bechtold
David.Bechtold@manchester.ac.uk
0161 275 5721

PGR Director School of Biological Sciences
Professor Chris Grant
Chris.Grant@manchester.ac.uk
0161 306 4192

PGR Director School of Medical Sciences
Dr Nick Ashton
Nick.Ashton@manchester.ac.uk
0161 275 5454

PGR Director School of Health Sciences
Dr Antje Heinrich
Antje.Heinrich@manchester.ac.uk
0161 275 8679

Academic Lead for Clinical PGR
Dr Luigi Venetucci
Luigi.Venetucci@manchester.ac.uk

Academic Lead for International PGR Recruitment
Dr Hui Guo
hui.guo@manchester.ac.uk

Academic Lead for PGR Experience
Dr Debbie Smith
Debbie.Smith-2@manchester.ac.uk

Academic Leadership Team

Website: https://www.bmh.manchester.ac.uk/doctoral-academy/ 
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FBMH Doctoral Academy
1.93 Simon Building

MB-PhD Programme Administrator

Jemma Fielding  Jemma.fielding@manchester.ac.uk

ClinPsyD team:

PGR Coordinator (Professional Doctorates)

Julie Fiwka julie.fiwka@manchester.ac.uk 

PGR Operations Assistant (Professional Doctorates)

Jake Hawthorne jake.hawthorne@manchester.ac.uk 

Tel:  0161 306 0401

PGR Administrators (Professional Doctorates)

Tracey Hepburn   tracey.hepburn@manchester.ac.uk 

Emma Harper emma.harper-2@manchester.ac.uk

Tel:  0161 306 0400

Progression, Support & Wellbeing team
FBMH.doctoralacademy.support@manchester.ac.uk

PGR Coordinator (Progression & Support)
Luke Smith luke.smith@manchester.ac.uk 

PGR Administrators (Progression & Support)
School of Biological Sciences – Louise Hyde louise.hyde@manchester.ac.uk 

School of Medical Sciences – Jenni Canteri jenni.canteri@manchester.ac.uk

School of Health Sciences – VACANCY

Exams and Experience team
FBMH.doctoralacademy.exams@manchester.ac.uk 

PGR Operations Assistants (Exams)

Elsie Holmes elsie.holmes@manchester.ac.uk

Bee Doung bee.duong@manchester.ac.uk

PGR Coordinator (Experience)
Kelly Kinsella kelly.kinsella@manchester.ac.uk 

PGR Operations Assistant (hub support)

Erin Lamb erin.lamb@manchester.ac.uk       Tel:  0161 275 5608

PGR Coordinator (Wellbeing)

Felicity Twist felicity.twist@manchester.ac.uk

Programmes team

PGR Coordinator (Programmes – DTP/WT)

Matt Przygoda mateusz.przygoda@manchester.ac.uk

Jemma Fielding  Jemma.fielding@manchester.ac.uk

PGR Administrator (Programmes)
Kate McWilliams kate.mcwilliams@manchester.ac.uk

HSST Programme Administrator 
Libby Osborn  Libby.osborn@manchester.ac.uk 

HSST Programme Administrator 
Josh Clewes  Joshua.clewes@manchester.ac.uk 

Tel:  0161 275 5608

Email contacts
General enquiries  FBMH.doctoralacademy@manchester.ac.uk 
Recruitment & Admissions  FBMH.doctoralacademy.admissions@manchester.ac.uk 
Progression & Welfare support  FBMH.doctoralacademy.support@manchester.ac.uk 
Funding  FBMH.doctoralacademy.funding@manchester.ac.uk 
Thesis submission & examination  FBMH.doctoralacademy.exams@manchester.ac.uk 

Funding Team
FBMH.doctoralacademy.funding@manchester.ac.uk

PGR Coordinators (Funding)
Clare Wood clare.wood-3@manchester.ac.uk 
Shaheera Noor shaheera.noor@manchester.ac.uk

PGR Administrator (Funding)
Steph Gilson stephanie.gilson@manchester.ac.uk 
Stuart Renshaw stuart.Renshaw@Manchester.ac.uk

Tel:  0161 275 5608

Website: https://www.bmh.manchester.ac.uk/doctoral-academy/ 
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